
Ventura College Associate Degree in Nursing 

Approximate Projected Costs for Two‐Year Program 

 

 Enrollment fee per unit* *(36 units / 4 semesters @$46.00 per unit   $1,656.00 

 Fees (Parking & Health) per semester   $60.00 

 Immunizations (if done at VC Student Health) 

            Physical 

            Hepatitis B Vaccines 

                        Hepatitis B Lab Work 

            MMR Vaccine 

                        Measles Lab Work 

                        Mumps Lab Work 

                        Rubella Lab Work 

            TB Skin Test 

            QuantiFERON Blood Test 

            Tdap Vaccine 

            Varicella Lab Work 

 $20.00 

 $39.00 

(each) 

 $5.00 

 $60.00* 

 $5.00 

 $13.00 

 $4.00 

 $6.00 

(each) 

 $50.00 

 $35.00 

 $5.00 

 Online Immunization Tracking System   $60.00 

 Background Check and Drug Screening   $110.00 

 Uniforms / Shoes   $350.00 

 Equipment (stethoscope / watch)   $150.00 

 Textbooks (for program)   $1,800.00 

 Supplies   $200.00 

 Dues / Membership (Optional)   $10.00 

 Liability Insurance   $28.00 

 Licensing Fees (Includes application, exam, test center, fingerprint card, and interim permit.)    $500.00 

 Preparatory Review for State Board Exams (optional for 4th semester)   $350.00 


