Ventura College Associate Degree in Nursing Approximate Projected Costs for Two-Year Program

Enrollment fee per unit* *(36 units / 4 semesters @\$46.00 per unit	\$1,656.00
Fees (Parking & Health) per semester	\$60.00
Immunizations (if done at VC Student Health)	\$20.00
Physical	\$39.00
Hepatitis B Vaccines	(each) \$5.00
Hepatitis B Lab Work	\$60.00*
MMR Vaccine	\$5.00
Measles Lab Work	\$13.00
Mumps Lab Work	\$4.00
Rubella Lab Work	\$6.00
TB Skin Test	(each)
QuantiFERON Blood Test	\$50.00
Tdap Vaccine	\$35.00
Varicella Lab Work	\$5.00
Online Immunization Tracking System	\$60.00
Background Check and Drug Screening	\$110.00
Uniforms / Shoes	\$350.00
Equipment (stethoscope / watch)	\$150.00
Textbooks (for program)	\$1,800.00
Supplies	\$200.00
Dues / Membership (Optional)	\$10.00
Liability Insurance	\$28.00
Licensing Fees (Includes application, exam, test center, fingerprint card, and interim permit.)	\$500.00
Preparatory Review for State Board Exams (optional for 4 th semester)	\$350.00